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2024/25 14th round, Match #66
Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:45, "Kolos", Boryspil. 22°C.

«Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv

2 : 0

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

25 Kovalenko Maksym
41 Potapenko Yehor
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
33 Tkachenko Ruslan (C)
16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
76 Sabalaiev Artem
8 Obinaiia Samuel
44 Kondratiuk Denys
31 Sten Serhii
79 Chyruk Andrii
47 Pushkutsa Ihnat

Substitutes
51 Palii Denys
88 Ustinov Oleksii
92 Pylypchuk Danylo
95 Zbrytskyi Daniil
81 Hopkalo Mykhailo
70 Bondarenko Nikita
48 Tsubin Viktor
35 Belytskyi Daniil
55 Pavluchenko Andrii
90 Pilhanchuk Daniil
73 Karpizin Yaroslav
39 Korol Andrii

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

95 Lavuta Kyrylo
15 Chernysh Denys
20 Yurchenko Illia
4 Kozlovskyi Denys
29 Chubatyi Demian
94 Moroz Yevhen (C)
8 Dudka Mykyta
13 Miserzhy Serhii
10 Strashkevych Vadym
11 Dmytriiev Danylo
19 Studenko Viacheslav

Substitutes
12 Kozlov Stanislav
35 Shukhman Bohdan
32
25

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

5 Tiapkin Maksym
14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom

Coach
Kutsenko Valerii

Referee:
Konovalov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Bondarenko Dmytro
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #66
Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:45, "Kolos", Boryspil. 22°C.

«Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv 2 : 0 «Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні
5' 13 Miserzhy Serhii

47 Pushkutsa Ihnat 26'

76 Sabalaiev Artem 38'

76 Sabalaiev Artem
70 Bondarenko Nikita 46'

46' 8 Dudka Mykyta
5 Tiapkin Maksym

31 Sten Serhii
35 Belytskyi Daniil 46'

99 Zasovitskyi Illia 49'

47 Pushkutsa Ihnat 51'

8 Obinaiia Samuel 52'

44 Kondratiuk Denys 59'

61' 10 Strashkevych Vadym
25 

63' 94 Moroz Yevhen
44 Kondratiuk Denys
90 Pilhanchuk Daniil 64'

71'
13 Miserzhy Serhii
66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

47 Pushkutsa Ihnat
95 Zbrytskyi Daniil 71'

35 Belytskyi Daniil 82'

79 Chyruk Andrii
73 Karpizin Yaroslav 84'

88' 19 Studenko Viacheslav
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